
【観光】
■ 観光客数 （単位：千人）

（資料：佐賀県統計年鑑）

平成１２年 1,738.2

412.0
444.0

平成１４年
平成１３年 1,301.11,745.1 229.5

456.0 1,277.691.0 255.6

77.1

区 分
日帰り・宿泊別 交通機関別

宿泊
観光客数

鉄道日帰り

1,288.6100.0
145.0

その他

1,282.2 925.7

九州
（除佐賀）

県内

677.5114.0

自家用車
タクシー

バス その他

発地別

127.0
1,311.6 72.0

141.0
137.01,018.0 558.6

577.5
262.0

平成１５年 1,725.7 1,326.7 399.0
1,713.6 1,301.6

51.0
68.0

324.6
平成１６年
平成１７年

1,604.2
1,675.3

349.01,255.2
1,350.7

1,026.6

74.0328.7

109.6

1,272.0

1,408.0
1,325.2122.0

80.6 931.7
82.0

934.0 576.7
151.0910.7 542.5

605.5 138.1
75.0

215.0


